
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00572

10/15/2
021

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
SALINAS PEREZ, DOROTHY
LOUISE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00442

10/15/2
021

BERRYHILL, JESSE 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERRYHILL, JESSE WAYNE

POSSESSION OF STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00600

10/15/2
021

BROWN, GREGORY 
ALTON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, GREGORY ALTON 
JR

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00229

10/15/2
021

CONDIT, TINA GAYLE Person 2
GIMENEZ CARUCI, 
GRUBER LUIS and CONDIT, 
TINA GAYLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00596

10/15/2
021

DELANO, MICKEY 
LEEDALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELANO, MICKEY 
LEEDALE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS- AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00602

10/15/2
021

FRAZIER, KALICEN 
RENEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRAZIER, KALICEN RENEE

LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT 
OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00229

10/15/2
021

GIMENEZ CARUCI, GRUBER 
LUIS Person 1

GIMENEZ CARUCI, 
GRUBER LUIS and CONDIT, 
TINA GAYLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00444

10/15/2
021

HOGGATT, DUSTIN 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOGGATT, DUSTIN LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00443

10/15/2
021

HOLMAN, CLAYTON 
LESLIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLMAN, CLAYTON 
LESLIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00598

10/15/2
021

JONES, ISAAC 
DONTAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, ISAAC DONTAE

KIDNAPPING OF A CHILD (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00670

10/15/2
021

LECLAIR, PETE Defendant
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
LECLAIR, PETE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00597

10/15/2
021

MOSELY, LINDA 
DIANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOSELY, LINDA DIANE

KIDNAPPING OF A CHILD (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00101

10/15/2
021

NEAVES, DEBORAH L. Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00601

10/15/2
021

PIRO, STEPHENY 
NICKOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PIRO, STEPHENY NICKOLE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00670

10/15/2
021

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
LECLAIR, PETE

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00599

10/15/2
021

RAMAGLI, MATTHEW 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMAGLI, MATTHEW JAMES

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00595

10/15/2
021

RUTHERFORD, BILLY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUTHERFORD, BILLY JOE

LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS TO 
A CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00572

10/15/2
021

SALINAS PEREZ, DOROTHY 
LOUISE Defendant

3B BAIL BONDS vs. SALINAS 
PEREZ, DOROTHY LOUISE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00156

10/15/2
021

SMITH, EDRINN 
SHELENE Defendant

SMITH, MICHAEL WESLEY vs. 
SMITH, EDRINN SHELENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00156

10/15/2
021

SMITH, MICHAEL 
WESLEY Plaintiff

SMITH, MICHAEL WESLEY vs. 
SMITH, EDRINN SHELENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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