Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00572	10/15/2 021	3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff	3B BAIL BONDS vs. SALINAS PEREZ, DOROTHY LOUISE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00442	10/15/2 021	BERRYHILL, JESSE WAYNE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERRYHILL, JESSE WAYNE	POSSESSION OF STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00600	10/15/2 021	BROWN, GREGORY ALTON <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, GREGORY ALTON JR	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00229	10/15/2 021	CONDIT, TINA GAYLE Person 2	GIMENEZ CARUCI, GRUBER LUIS and CONDIT, TINA GAYLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00596		DELANO, MICKEY LEEDALE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANO, MICKEY LEEDALE	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS- AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00602	10/15/2 021	FRAZIER, KALICEN RENEE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRAZIER, KALICEN RENEE	LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00229		GIMENEZ CARUCI, GRUBER LUIS Person 1	GIMENEZ CARUCI, GRUBER LUIS and CONDIT, TINA GAYLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00444		HOGGATT, DUSTIN LEE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOGGATT, DUSTIN LEE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00443		HOLMAN, CLAYTON LESLIE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLMAN, CLAYTON LESLIE	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00598		JONES, ISAAC DONTAE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ISAAC DONTAE	KIDNAPPING OF A CHILD (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00670	10/15/2 021	LECLAIR, PETE Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LECLAIR, PETE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00597		MOSELY, LINDA DIANE <b>Defendant</b> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSELY, LINDA DIANE	KIDNAPPING OF A CHILD (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00101	10/15/2 021	NEAVES, DEBORAH L. Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00601	10/15/2 021	PIRO, STEPHENY NICKOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PIRO, STEPHENY NICKOLE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00670	10/15/2 021	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. LECLAIR, PETE	INDEBTEDNESS
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00599	10/15/2 021	RAMAGLI, MATTHEW JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMAGLI, MATTHEW JAMI	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00595	10/15/2 021	RUTHERFORD, BILLY JOE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUTHERFORD, BILLY JOE	LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS TO A CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00572	10/15/2 021	SALINAS PEREZ, DOROTHY LOUISE Defendant	3B BAIL BONDS vs. SALINA PEREZ, DOROTHY LOUISE	S MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00156	10/15/2 021	SMITH, EDRINN SHELENE Defendant	SMITH, MICHAEL WESLEY SMITH, EDRINN SHELENE	vs. DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00156	10/15/2 021	SMITH, MICHAEL WESLEY Plaintiff	SMITH, MICHAEL WESLEY SMITH, EDRINN SHELENE	vs. DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE